
External Calendar – November 2023 

 

 Fri, Nov 3  

 Interview with The California Endowment  

 Interview with ABC-10 Sacramento (Virtual)  

 

  Sun, Nov 5  

 
Attend the 2023 International Association of Insurance 

Supervisors Annual Conference (IAIS)  

  

 Mon, Nov 6  

Attend the 2023 International Association of Insurance 

Supervisors Annual Conference (IAIS) 

  

 Tue, Nov 7  

 
Attend the 2023 International Association of Insurance 

Supervisors Annual Conference (IAIS)   

  

 Wed, Nov 8  

Attend the 2023 International Association of Insurance 

Supervisors Annual Conference (IAIS) 

  

 Thu, Nov 9  

 
Attend the 2023 International Association of Insurance 

Supervisors Annual Conference (IAIS) 

    

 Tue, Nov 14  

 
Present at the Federal Housing Finance Agency (FHFA) 

Symposium (Virtual) 

 



  

 Thu, Nov 16  

 Meet with Allstate Insurance (Virtual) 

 

  Tue, Nov 21  

 Meet with Ceres Organization (Virtual)  

 

 Wed, Nov 29  

Speak at the Southern California Tribal Leaders Annual 

Legislative Summit (Virtual) 

  

 Thu, Nov 30  

 
Attend COP 28 United Nations Climate Change 

Conference 

 

 

 


